



Car Blade Fuse Holder Wire Harness

FUSEHOLDER-WH-0003

As a leading manufacturer of Wire Harness products, JIA YI provides first-rate Fuse Holder Wire Harness, Automotive Wire Harness with Fuse Holder, Auto Fuse Holder Wiring Harness, Car Fuse Holder Wire Harness, Auto Fuse Holder Cable Assembly that meet specific technical and performance requirements.

JIA YI has international certification capabilities, including TÜV, ROHS and UL.







Features

- Customized wire harness and cable assembly according to customer design and demand.
- OEM / ODM is welcome.

Specification

• Blade fuse holder wire harness for car, truck, motorcycle, motorbike.

(Apr, 2020)

B.C.E. S.r.l Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - I 41049 Sassuolo (MO), Italy			
Tel: (+39) 0536 811616	Fax: (+39) 0536 811500	E-mail: bce@bce.it	Web: www.bce.it